Quattro Goombas

2023-2024

Aint Saints Bowling Season

Fred Hegg_]i
Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC | Set | [lotal Avg
1 3 149 136 125 410 136.67 73 629 410 136.67
2 6 140 152 133 425 141.67 73 644 835 139.17
3 9 109 117 174 400 133.33 73 619: 1235 137.22
4 9 0 0.00 0: 1235 137.22
5 12 118 184 149 451 150.33 74 673 1686 140.50
6 15 122 145 126 393 131.00 72 609: 2079 138.60
7 15 0 0.00 0: 2079 138.60
8 18 192 117 117 426 142.00 73  645: 2505 139.17
9 18 0 0.00 0: 2505 139.17
10 21 124 118 128 370 123.33 72 586! 2875 136.90
11 24 133 177 130 440 146.67 75 665: 3315 138.13
12 27 162 122 154 438 146.00 73 657: 3753 139.00
13 30 185 160 127 472 157.33 72 688: 4225 140.83
14 33 154 152 157 463 154.33 72 679 4688 142.06
15 36 119 124 122 365 121.67 70 575 5053 140.36
16 39 175 178 163 516 172.00 72 732 5569 142.79
17 42 135 140 160 435 145.00 70 645 6004 142.95
18 42 0 0.00 0: 6004 142.95
19 45 186 114 159 459 153.00 70 669: 6463 143.62
20 48 144 199 136 479 159.67 69 686: 6942 144.63
21 51 116 114 138 368 122.67 68 572 7310 143.33
22 54 135 155 108 398 132.67 69 605 7708 142.74
23 54 0 0.00 0: 7708 142.74
24 57 138 113 126 377 125.67 70 587: 8085 141.84
25 60 191 153 116 460 153.33 71 673: 8545 142.42
26 63 138 137 156 431 143.67 70 641: 8976 142.48
27 66 127 168 121 416 138.67 70 626: 9392 142.30
28 69 180 124 160 464 154.67 70 674: 9856 142.84
29 72 152 149 145 446 148.67 70 656: 10302 143.08
30 75 143 172 135 450 150.00 69 657: 10752 143.36
31 78 130 142 126 398 132.67 69 605! 11150 142.95
32 81 142 135 130 407 135.67 70 617: 11557 142.68
33 84 136 130 143 409 136.33 70 619 11966 142.45
34 84 0 0.00 0: 11966 142.45
35 87 113 123 124 360 120.00 70 570: 12326 141.68
Game 1st 2nd 3rd
Avg 144.41 14310 137.52

High Game 199 HHG 268

HSS 516

Low Game 108 HHS 732




Quattro Goombas 2023-2024 Aint Saints Bowling Season
David Marion

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HG . Set  lotal Avg
1 3 184 128 130 442  147.33 43 571 442 147.33
2 6 151 226 179 556 185.33 43 685 998 166.33
3 9 140 167 141 448 149.33 43 577 1446 160.67
4 12 146 139 171 456 152.00 54 618 1902 158.50
5 15 158 157 174 489 163.00 55 654: 2391 159.40
6 18 192 151 170 513 171.00 54  675: 2904 161.33
7 21 177 149 148 474  158.00 53 633: 3378 160.86
8 24 174 213 131 518 172.67 54 680: 3896 162.33
9 27 178 212 184 574 191.33 52 730! 4470 165.56
10 30 181 188 172 541  180.33 49 688: 5011 167.03
11 33 127 166 198 491 163.67 47 632i 5502 166.73
12 36 180 173 168 521 173.67 48 665¢ 6023 167.31
13 39 193 195 178 566 188.67 47 707: 6589 168.95
14 42 180 194 148 522 174.00 46 660: 7111 169.31
15 45 172 204 127 503 167.67 45 638: 7614 169.20
16 45 0 0.00 0: 7614 169.20
17 48 161 146 166 473  157.67 45 608: 8087 168.48
18 51 192 176 176 544 181.33 46 682: 8631 169.24
19 54 180 140 203 523 174.33 45 658¢ 9154 169.52
20 57 188 161 175 524 174.67 45 659 9678 169.79
21 60 181 225 218 624 208.00 45  759i 10302 171.70
22 63 165 138 226 529 176.33 44  661: 10831 171.92
23 66 204 204 218 626 208.67 44  758: 11457 173.59
24 66 0 0.00 0: 11457 173.59
25 69 169 163 223 555 185.00 42  681: 12012 174.09
26 72 235 167 158 560 186.67 41 683: 12572 174.61
27 75 164 219 135 518 172.67 41 641 13090 174.53
28 78 181 166 157 504 168.00 41 627: 13594 174.28
29 81 162 146 177 485 161.67 41 608: 14079 173.81
30 84 139 183 195 517 172.33 42  643: 14596 173.76
31 87 176 147 162 485 161.67 42  611: 15081 173.34
32 90 142 161 153 456 152.00 42  582: 15537 172.63
33 93 202 212 189 603 201.00 43  732: 16140 173.55
34 96 190 168 158 516 172.00 42  642: 16656 173.50
35 99 163 139 160 462 154.00 42  588: 17118 172.91
Game 1st 2nd 3rd
Avg 173.55 173.42 171.76

High Game 235 HHG 276
HSS 626
Low Game 127 HHS 759




Quattro Goombas

2023-2024

Aint Saints Bowling Season

Keith Sun Mallet Finger injury
Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg
1 3 115 188 175 478 159.33 38 592 478 159.33
2 6 236 202 180 618 206.00 38 732 1096 182.67
3 9 211 159 170 540 180.00 38 654 1636 181.78
Game 1st 2nd 3rd
Avg 187.33 183.00 175.00
High Game 236 HHG 274
HSS 618
Low Game 115 HHS 732
Tom Lillie
Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg
4 3 144 134 173 451  150.33 63 640 451 150.33
5 6 123 169 148 440 146.67 63 629 891 148.50
6 9 140 151 127 418 139.33 64 610 1309 145.44
7 12 111 130 145 386 128.67 67 587 1695 141.25
8 15 105 138 112 355 118.33 71 568: 2050 136.67
9 18 141 112 128 381 127.00 75 606: 2431 135.06
10 18 0.00 0! 2431 135.06
11 21 110 128 131 369 123.00 76 597: 2800 133.33
12 24 112 116 120 348 116.00 78 582 3148 131.17
13 27 103 172 159 434 14467 80 674 3582 132.67
14 30 114 115 128 357 119.00 79 594: 3939 131.30
15 33 159 136 95 390 130.00 80 630: 4329 131.18
16 36 109 110 109 328 109.33 80 568: 4657 129.36
17 39 161 161 127 449  149.67 81 692: 5106 130.92
18 42 160 136 110 406 135.33 81 649! 5512 131.24
19 45 142 155 120 417  139.00 80 657! 5929 131.76
20 48 133 121 167 421  140.33 80 661 6350 132.29
21 51 151 146 161 458 152.67 79 695! 6808 133.49
22 54 108 163 157 428 142.67 78 662: 7236 134.00
23 54 0.00 0: 7236 134.00
24 57 160 149 142 451  150.33 77 682: 7687 134.86
25 60 128 182 184 494 164.67 77 725: 8181 136.35
26 63 129 135 107 371  123.67 75 596: 8552 135.75
27 66 143 144 125 412  137.33 76 640! 8964 135.82
28 69 112 139 117 368 122.67 76 596 9332 135.25
29 69 0.00 0 9332 135.25
30 72 138 161 143 442  147.33 76 670: 9774 135.75
31 75 138 152 136 426  142.00 76  654: 10200 136.00
32 78 139 139 157 435 145.00 75 660: 10635 136.35
33 81 143 137 126 406 135.33 75 631: 11041 136.31
34 84 153 148 141 442  147.33 75 667: 11483 136.70
35 87 124 112 123 359 119.67 75 584: 11842 136.11
Game 1st 2nd 3rd
Avg 132.17 141.07 135.10
High Game 184 HHG 261
HSS 494
Low Game 95 HHS 725




